
Interclubs du Stade Saint-Quentinois

021852

St-Quentin (Stade Omnisport) le 07/04/2007

FFA

BEF50m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 THOMAS Aurore 133593 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 8''3 0

2 THIBAULT Lucile 140336 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 8''3 0

3 BOUREE Withney 1094723 BEF / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 8''5 0

4 SANZ Kimberley 1108871 BEF / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 9''1 0

5 DEBEAUVOIS Coralie 1006326 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 9''9 0

BEF50m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 COLLART Marine 133591 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 8''0 0

2 JUILLION Pauline 682796 BEF / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 8''3 0

3 LEGRAND Mathilde 106580 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 8''7 0

4 DUFOUR Lena 682757 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 9''7 0

BEF50m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 DEVAILLY Laura 563837 BEF / 1994 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 8''4 0

2 SANZ Yvanna 1108873 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 8''6 0

3 QUENNESSON Pauline 804631 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 8''8 0

4 ANFRAY Helene 624915 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 9''3 0

BEF50m Haies (65) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 BOUREE Withney 1094723 BEF / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 11''0 0

2 GOSSET Lucile 547039 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 12''3 0

3 SANZ Kimberley 1108871 BEF / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 12''6 0

BEFHauteur / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOSSET Lucile 547039 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 1m10 255

2 SANZ Kimberley 1108871 BEF / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC m98 133

3 BOUREE Withney 1094723 BEF / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC m98 133

BEFLongueur / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JUILLION Pauline 682796 BEF / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m22 NC 336

2 SANZ Yvanna 1108873 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m11 NC 312

3 QUENNESSON Pauline 804631 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m04 NC 296

4 DEBEAUVOIS Coralie 1006326 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 2m94 NC 274

5 DUFOUR Lena 682757 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 2m66 NC 213

BEFTriple saut / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 THOMAS Aurore 133593 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 7m99 NC 437

2 COLLART Marine 133591 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 7m90 NC 427

3 THIBAULT Lucile 140336 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 7m79 NC 415

4 DEVAILLY Laura 563837 BEF / 1994 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 7m60 NC 395

5 QUENNESSON Pauline 804631 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 7m40 NC 373

6 LEGRAND Mathilde 106580 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 7m39 NC 372

7 JUILLION Pauline 682796 BEF / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 7m30 NC 362

8 GOSSET Lucile 547039 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 7m23 NC 355

9 SANZ Yvanna 1108873 BEF / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 6m80 NC 308

10 DEBEAUVOIS Coralie 1006326 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 6m15 NC 239

11 DEBEAUVOIS Anais 1090558 BEF / 1994 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 5m90 NC 212

12 ANFRAY Helene 624915 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 5m43 NC 162

BEFPoids (2 kg) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEVAILLY Laura 563837 BEF / 1994 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 7m97 416
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2 THIBAULT Lucile 140336 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 6m94 353

3 ANFRAY Helene 624915 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 6m93 352

4 COLLART Marine 133591 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 6m41 320

5 THOMAS Aurore 133593 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 5m34 254

6 DEBEAUVOIS Anais 1090558 BEF / 1994 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 4m76 219

7 DEBEAUVOIS Coralie 1006326 BEF / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 3m12 119

MIF50m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 DUBOIS Marie 735760 MIF / 1993 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 7''8 0

2 BAUDIN Melanie 183518 MIF / 1993 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 8''0 0

MIF100m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 GAYEZ Charlene 155321 MIF / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 14''2 665

2 DUBOIS Marie 735760 MIF / 1993 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 15''2 539

3 BAUDIN Melanie 183518 MIF / 1993 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 15''5 504

4 PAGNIER Anastasia 132124 MIF / 1992 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 15''9 459

MIF80m Haies (76) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 BERNE Celine 1119219 MIF / 1992 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 19''5 257

MIF200m Haies (76) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 PAGNIER Anastasia 132124 MIF / 1992 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 42''3 0

MIFPerche / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GAYEZ Charlene 155321 MIF / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 2m50 463

MIFLongueur / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUBOIS Marie 735760 MIF / 1993 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 4m03 NC 517

2 BAUDIN Melanie 183518 MIF / 1993 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 3m76 NC 456

3 BAUDIN Morgane 719960 MIF / 1992 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 3m53 NC 405

4 PAGNIER Anastasia 132124 MIF / 1992 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 3m39 NC 374

MIF800m-200m-200m-800m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 06'27''0Ca Fresnoy-le-grand

1-BAUDIN Melanie/MIF,2-DUBOIS Marie/MIF,3-PAGNIER Anastasia/MIF,4-BAUDIN Morgane/MIF

CAF100m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 CLAIRET Marine 602430 CAF / 1991 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 14''0 691

2 BESBAS Saida 570224 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 15''1 551

3 GADROY Amandine 474640 CAF / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 15''4 515

CAF320m Haies (76) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HOPIN Amelie 1002945 CAF / 1991 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 66''6 524

CAF320m Haies (76) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BELIN Mathilde 508902 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 57''4 759

2 N'TSAME EMANE Josee 708928 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 58''5 729

CAFHauteur / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GADROY Amandine 474640 CAF / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 1m35 513

CAFPerche / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MORET Amelie 198242 CAF / 1991 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 2m30 395

CAFLongueur / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 CLAIRET Marine 602430 CAF / 1991 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 4m64 NC 655

2 MORET Amelie 198242 CAF / 1991 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 4m08 NC 528

3 BESBAS Saida 570224 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 4m05 NC 521

4 FETON Justine 427337 CAF / 1991 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 3m91 NC 490

CAFTriple saut / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BELIN Mathilde 508902 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 8m88 NC 534

N'TSAME EMANE Josee 708928 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC NC NC 0

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 N'TSAME EMANE Josee 708928 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 8m10 424

2 BELIN Mathilde 508902 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 3m73 156

CAFDisque (0.8 kg) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GADROY Amandine 474640 CAF / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 15m77 220

CAFMarteau (3 kg) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BESBAS Saida 570224 CAF / 1991 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 20m72 285

BEM50m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 MARTIN Valentin 1092709 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 7''8 0

2 CARION Dylan 1081958 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 8''2 0

3 DILLIES Pierre 1092710 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 8''2 0

4 MAHU Mathieu 581923 BEM / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 9''4 0

5 FONTAINE Florian 589792 BEM / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 10''7 0

BEM50m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 SONCIN Theo 105206 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 7''8 0

2 DELENGAIGNE Tristan 1003140 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 8''0 0

3 BROUTARD Clement 1022388 BEM / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 8''2 0

4 DUARTE Ivanhoe 1096204 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 8''8 0

5 LENGLET Julien 1072387 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 9''4 0

BEM50m Haies (65) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 MAHU Mathieu 581923 BEM / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 12''0 0

BEMHauteur / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELENGAIGNE Tristan 1003140 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 1m18 108

2 DILLIES Pierre 1092710 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 1m10 36

3 CARION Dylan 1081958 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 1m06 0

DUARTE Ivanhoe 1096204 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC NC 0

BEMLongueur / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SONCIN Theo 105206 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 4m03 NC 317

2 BROUTARD Clement 1022388 BEM / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 3m81 NC 274

3 CARION Dylan 1081958 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m65 NC 242

4 DENIS Dimitri 1018107 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m63 NC 238

5 MARTIN Valentin 1092709 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m55 NC 223

6 EL OUAMARI Ayoub (MAR) 1056979 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 2m62 NC 43

7 FONTAINE Florian 589792 BEM / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 1m98 NC 0

BEMTriple saut / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DENIS Dimitri 1018107 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 7m84 NC 199

2 EL OUAMARI Ayoub (MAR) 1056979 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 6m01 NC 19

BEMPoids (3 kg) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SONCIN Theo 105206 BEM / 1994 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 7m17 354
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2 LENGLET Julien 1072387 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 5m50 256

3 MAHU Mathieu 581923 BEM / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 5m05 229

4 FONTAINE Florian 589792 BEM / 1995 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 4m53 198

BEM2 000m  Marche / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 EL OUAMARI Ayoub (MAR) 1056979 BEM / 1995 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 15'45''3 0

MIM50m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 ZITOUNE Rafet (ALG) 1058857 MIM / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 7''1 0

2 DO-VALE Jordan 172606 MIM / 1993 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 7''4 0

MIMHauteur / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HAMMAM Benjamin 401450 MIM / 1992 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 1m66 548

2 BOUCHEZ Simon 155324 MIM / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 1m62 510

MIMLongueur / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ZITOUNE Rafet (ALG) 1058857 MIM / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 4m39 NC 388

2 FOREL Stephane 1111466 MIM / 1993 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m68 NC 248

3 DENIMAL Romain 1007935 MIM / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 3m12 NC 139

MIMTriple saut / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HAMMAM Benjamin 401450 MIM / 1992 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 12m13 NC 633

MIMPoids (4 kg) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DO-VALE Jordan 172606 MIM / 1993 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 9m62 499

2 FOREL Stephane 1111466 MIM / 1993 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 6m79 332

3 DENIMAL Romain 1007935 MIM / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 6m47 313

MIMJavelot (600 g) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BOUCHEZ Simon 155324 MIM / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 28m98 340

2 HAMMAM Benjamin 401450 MIM / 1992 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 28m24 329

3 FOREL Stephane 1111466 MIM / 1993 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 21m66 236

4 DENIMAL Romain 1007935 MIM / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 18m59 193

MIM800m-200m-200m-800m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 05'36''7Esc Tergnier

1-BREVIERE Alexandre/MIM,2-MALHAPREZ Thierry/MIM,3-LABOUE Romain/MIM,4-DUBOIS Arnaud/MIM

2 06'01''1Stade Saint Quentinois

1-FOREL Stephane/MIM,2-DO-VALE Jordan/MIM,3-ZITOUNE Rafet/MIM,4-BOUCHEZ Simon/MIM

MIM3 000m  Marche / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DENIMAL Romain 1007935 MIM / 1992 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 18'10''0 641

CAM100m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: NC

1 ROGUET Jeremy 596619 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 12''7 452

CAM300m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 EDOUARD Alexis 486728 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 39''1 619

CAM3 000m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 EL KADDAOUI Tarik 1108739 CAM / 1991 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 12'04''2 109

CAMPerche / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HAMMAM Benjamin 401450 MIM / 1992 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 002 PIC 2m20 190
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CAMJavelot (700 g) / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DE VITA Guillaume 593655 CAM / 1990 Stade Saint Quentinois 002 PIC 30m12 356

CAM4 X 100m / (07/04/2007)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 49349''6Stade Saint Quentinois

1-ROGUET Jeremy/CAM,2-LEROY Baptiste/CAM,3-DE VITA Guillaume/CAM,4-EDOUARD Alexis/CAM
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